
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHIBABAD

Pay Slip for - JUL 2024

SEC-II, Rajender Nagar Sahibabad , GHAZIABAD-201005

Mr. K. N. TIWARI

U.D.C.

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 46,800.00

3709001300000142

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

06-Jul-98DOJ :

65464

204Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

864252202021

ADCPT3179Q

100183879308

Pay Level 5

Pension A/C No. : 00220640000000164

Total :  84,204.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  5,112.00

 12,636.00

 19,656.00DA :

HRA :

 46,800.00Basic Pay :

Total :  9,975.00

 2,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7,975.00

Net Salary :  74,229.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Seventy-Four Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Nine Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**12-Aug-24


